Pierrefonds Library
13 555, boul. Pierrefonds Ouest, Pierrefonds
78514 684-8247

Video game design workshop
for 7 year olds and over in French only

with Ludociel
Friday, March 10, from 1:30 to 4:30 p.m.

Pierrefonds Cultural Centre
13 850, boul. Gouin Ouest, Pierrefonds
77514 684-8247

Bridge initiation workshop
for adults in French only

Thursday, March 2, from 7 to 8:30 p.m.

“La route du sucre”
for 6 to 12 year olds in French only
with Maryse Perron

Using playing cards, you will discover
good carbohydrates and taste them too!

Monday, March 6, from 1:30 to 3 p.m.

From February 25
to March 12
2017
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At the following locations:
East Community Centre (CCE)
9665, boul. Gouin Ouest
Roxboro Library
110, rue Cartier
Pierrefonds Library
13 555, boul. Pierrefonds
Pierrefonds Cultural Centre
13 850, boul. Gouin Ouest

Information and registration (mandatory)
For the ECC: 514 620-4181 ext 2220;
For all other locations: 514 684-8247.

Pierrefonds
“~  Roxboro

Montreal



East Community Centre
9665, boul. Pierrefonds Ouest, Pierrefonds

7514 620-4181 ext. 2220

Opening day
Saturday, February 25, from 1 to 6 p.m.
Free entry without registration for the whole family. There
will be a large number of activities :
Video games
Virtual reality with special glasses
Lego Star Wars Workshop
Game using a digital tablet
Pinball machines
Air hockey
Foosball
Basketball game
Ask for the flyer specifically dedicated to this special day.

Playful Story hour (4 year olds and over)
Saturday, March 4, from 1:30 to 2:30 p.m. in French only

“La chasse aux lutins” (4 to 6 year olds)
Tuesday, March, 7 from 10:15 to 11:15 a.m. Bilingual

Pictionary Game (6 to 8 year olds)
Wednesday, March 8, from 1:30 to 2:30 p.m. Bilingual

Roxboro Library
110, rue Cartier, Roxboro

7514 684-8247

Game Of thrones Game (14 year olds and over)
Sunday, February 26, from 1 to 4:30 p.m. in French only

Video games (9 year olds and over) Bilingual
Monday, February 27, from 4:30 to 6 p.m.
Tuesday, February 28, from 4:30 to 6 p.m.
Wednesday, March 1, from 4:30 to 6 p.m.

N. B. Limited number of participants per console.
Everyone gets a turn. Maximum 30 minutes of play at a time.

Board games for seniors (retirees) Bilingual
Wednesday, March 1, from 1:30 to 3:30 p.m.

Crafts (6 to 8 year olds) Bilingual
Sunday, March 5, from 10:30 to 11:30 a.m.

“Les aventuriers du rail” came

(8 year olds and over) in French only
Tuesday, March 7, from 1:30 to 2:30 p.m.

Du_plo construction game (2 to 4 year olds) Bilingual
Saturday, March 11, from 10:30 to 11:30 a.m.

Lego with a theme (5 year olds and over) Bilingual
Saturday, March 11, from 1 to 2:30 p.m.

Table hockey came

(9 year olds and over) Bilingual
Sunday, March 12, from 1:30 p.m. to 3:30 p.m.




